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Women / XB / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juila Tilson541
Peninsula

9.175 9.375 9.7509.000 37.300
3 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Iris Li557
West Valley

9.225 9.425 9.0509.000 36.700
2 1 7T 7 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso510
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.950 9.1759.400 36.625
4 11T 1T 6 3 

3 

Adeline (Addy) Ventura516
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.075 9.3009.000 36.425
5 9 7T 3 4 

4 

Katie Kubota512
Bayshore Elite

9.425 8.125 9.5009.350 36.400
1 16 3 2 5 

5 

Aanya Singh562
West Valley

9.000 9.100 9.2009.025 36.325
6 7T 6 5 6 

6 

Catie Eberhard509
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.275 8.6509.400 36.275
8 3 1T 14T 7 

7 

Abigail Tsao563
West Valley

8.850 9.225 8.9509.050 36.075
9 4 5 10 8 

8 

Sabrina Self561
West Valley

8.975 8.675 9.0259.125 35.800
7 15 4 8 9 

9 

Ava Chamas545
West Valley

8.200 9.200 9.2758.975 35.650
15T 5 10 4 10 

10 

Lindsay Jones521
GymWorld

8.600 9.100 8.6508.825 35.175
11T 7T 11 14T 11 

11 

Margeaux Davis518
GymWorld

8.800 8.900 8.7758.450 34.925
10 13T 13 11T 12 

12 

Tamara Yaniv566
West Valley

8.500 9.125 9.0008.050 34.675
14 6 15 9 13 

13 

Arya Gulati555
West Valley

8.600 8.950 8.5258.550 34.625
11T 11T 12 16 14 

14 

Natalie Robbins538
Peninsula

8.200 9.000 8.7008.425 34.325
15T 10 14 13 15 

15 

Alanis Ramirez524
GymWorld

8.600 8.900 8.7757.925 34.200
11T 13T 16 11T 16 

16 
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